
1 2 3

Haacke, 

Hendrik
Kraft, Dieter

Haupt, 

Alexandra

Summe 

Pferde

191,228%

500 €

189,649%

300 €

197,368%

200 €

194,824% 191,842% 191,579%

500 € 300 € 200 €

K-Nr. 556     

Paper-

moon

62,105% 66,228% 62,895%

67,456%

K-Nr. 372    

French 

Affair

68,158% 60,263% 61,228%

Summe 

Reiter

K-Nr. 627    

Rio Negro
64,561% 65,351%


